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@ FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE SKI
INTERNATIONAL SKI FEDERATION
INTERNATIONALER SKI VERBAND

Results
S. Giorgio
Place Boscochiesanuova (ITA)
Date 15.02.2009
Race 5954
codex
Valid for .
FIS Points NO - Waiting reports
Nation: -

Rank Bib FIS Code

1 4 297858
2 14 297401
3 6 297784
4 8 298073
5 36 297634
6 1 298367
7 11 298152
8 17 297797
9 15 297576
10 28 298493
11 21 298070
12 23 298123
13 26 297925
14 19 298275
15 41 298593
16 25 298219
17 35 298483
18 43 298164
19 38 298651
20 59 298434
21 68 298518
22 39 298600
23 13 298025
24 29 298143
25 42 298521
26 46 298316
27 44 298206
28 63 298520
29 50 298220
30 67 298568
31 51 298458
32 58 298567
33 49 297890
34 54 298562
Disqualified 2nd run
56 297822

Did not start 1strun
66 298353

64 298459

55 298634

Name

BASTIANI Alice

CUEL Marilena
SOLINAS Camilla
VISENTIN Francesca
DE BIASIO Susanna
BARDI Erica
BONIFACIO Francesca
VIALMIN Federica
AGNESINI Elisa
PURIC Lara

VANGI Eleonora
PRODORUTTI Laura
DEL NEGRO Lisa
MARCONI Chiara
LAGNERINI Francesca
MENOTTI Carlotta
ALBANO Sara

NARDI Debora
BELLODIS Deidre
VALLATA Nicole
CUEL Daniela
BOSELLI Daria
PERTI Meri
ZAVAGNO Michela
TEZZELE Linda
CANEVA Martina
FACCINCANI Giorgia
MATTIOLO Francesca
MEZZACASA Beatrice
MANFROI Monica

DE ROCCO Giorgia
FABRIS Chiara
CASOLO Sofia

RECH Arianna

FAVRETTO Elisabetta
MARTINELLI Fabiana

DEPAUL Stefanie
MORA Astrid

Discipline
Category
Gender

TD
Name

Year Nation

1991
1989
1990
1991
1990
1992
1992
1990
1990
1993
1991
1992
1991
1992
1993
1992
1993
1992
1993
1993
1993
1993
1991
1992
1993
1992
1992
1993
1992
1993
1993
1993
1991
1993

1990

1992

1993
1993
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Slalom

National
Junior Race

Muzio Miriam

(ITA)

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

Run 1
0:49.23
0:50.06
0:49.75
0:49.72
0:49.88
0:50.43
0:50.14
0:50.83
0:50.07
0:51.72
0:52.31
0:50.76
0:52.56
0:51.82
0:52.17
0:52.72
0:53.40
0:53.06
0:52.75
0:53.81
0:54.36
0:53.77
0:54.16
0:52.23
0:54.66
0:55.40
0:54.99
0:55.83
0:55.66
0:57.69
0:57.48
0:58.31
0:58.00
0:57.86

Run 2 Total Time FIS Points

0:48.22
0:48.42
0:49.17
0:49.32
0:49.33
0:49.11
0:49.74
0:49.28
0:50.53
0:49.56
0:49.62
0:51.84
0:50.42
0:51.18
0:51.20
0:50.67
0:50.52
0:51.02
0:52.37
0:51.44
0:51.02
0:51.72
0:51.56
0:53.76
0:52.75
0:53.57
0:54.05
0:53.61
0:55.04
0:54.00
0:55.23
0:55.17
0:56.98
0:57.48

1:37.45
1:38.48
1:38.92
1:39.04
1:39.21
1:39.54
1:39.88
1:40.11
1:40.60
1:41.28
1:41.93
1:42.60
1:42.98
1:43.00
1:43.37
1:43.39
1:43.92
1:44.08
1:45.12
1:45.25
1:45.38
1:45.49
1:45.72
1:45.99
1:47.41
1:48.97
1:49.04
1:49.44
1:50.70
1:51.69
1:52.71
1:53.48
1:54.98
1:55.34

62.13
68.47
71.18
71.92
72.97
75.00
77.09
78.51
81.52
85.71
89.71
93.84
96.18
96.30
98.58
98.70
101.97
102.95
109.35
110.15
110.96
111.63
113.05
114.71
123.45
133.06
133.49
135.95
143.71
149.81
156.09
160.83
170.06
172.28
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52 298613
48 298654
47 298264
40 298044
32 297542
30 298635
27 298280
22 298366
16 298127
9 298068
3 297758

FRIZZERA Chiara
GALLO Elisabetta
COSLORP Ylenia
RUGGIERI Laura
ZENI Marika
BADALONI Giulia
SPITALER Anna
MORICONI Milena
FUCHS Teresa
UFFREDI Simona
REPPUCCI Alessandra

Did not finish 2nd run

62 298479
60 298140
57 298460
53 298569
33 298258
24 297947
18 297608
10 297386
7 298225
Did not finish 1strun
69 298687
65 298652
61 298566
45 297345
37 298205
34 298266
31 298470
20 298595
12 298371
5 298360
2 298079

SCARABELLO Elisa
MADOTTO Stefania
FANTASIA Marta
MICHELUZZI llaria
BIANCHI Ylenia
FRANCESCHIN Martina
CAODURO Giorgia
CODELUPPI Chiara
SCUCCATO Martina

TRETTI Francesca
DE RIGO Antonella
DEMATTIA Irene
BENEDETTI Marta
DE MARCO Sharon
DALTO Monica
SABADIN Roberta
STOCCO Vanessa

DE WALDERSTEIN Cristina

SIMONI Jessica
ZANON Paola

1993
1993
1992
1991
1989
1993
1992
1992
1992
1991
1990

1993
1992
1993
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1992

1993
1993
1993
1989
1992
1992
1993
1993
1992
1992
1991

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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